
Lillooet Learns!

Zwatetcáls i Saťa!

PO Box 588, Lillooet, BC V0K 1V0
Phone/Fax (250) 256-0683
rj@lillooetlearns.ca

SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

You are important to the continuing work of Lillooet Learns. In applying for funding, we must be able to show that Lillooet Learns has wide community support. *Please renew your membership or become a society member today.*

The purpose of the society is to create a learning community by:

- building an enduring and sustainable community network that respects and promotes learning in all forms, for the benefit of learners of all ages in all communities in the Lillooet area;
- engaging the participation of individuals from all the communities in Society business and projects;
- facilitating partnerships and co-operation among the communities, in support of the lifelong learning of individuals, community groups, and the communities themselves; and
- contributing to public safety through the promotion and facilitation of restorative practices in the communities.

As a member of the Lillooet Learning Communities Society, I understand and agree to the following:

- I am not a current Lillooet Learns employee
- I will pay a yearly membership fee of \$2.00
- I will receive regular updates and information about the work of Llllooet Learns
- I will receive notice of the annual AGM and Special Meetings (if any)
- I will have voting privileges as per the constitution (ie at the AGM)
- · I will promote the work of Llllooet Learns

Please fill	in the form be	elow and submit	it together with	<u>n your paymen</u>	t of \$2.00.		
I am a nev	v member		_ I would lik	I would like to renew my membership			
I would als	o like to help	support Lillooet	Learns throug	h a donation (ι	unfortunately not t	ax deductible) of	
\$10	\$50	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$		
Name:				Date:			
Address:_				E-mail:			
Signature:				Phone:			

Please make cheques payable to Lillooet Learns and mail to address above.